
Ergebnis Stimmenauszählung der Wahl der Arbeitnehmervertreter im Aufsichtsrat der AVEA am

20.03.2014

Familienname
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Baumgart

Kraft

Schulze

Deste

Sülz

Dziadzka

Weise

Schopen

Weser

Sand

Seiffert

Niebel

Overath

Styp von Rekowski

Schmitz

Gromotka

Köhler

Faßbender

Hilker

Vorname
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Mike

Erik

Dirk

Efkan

Stephanie

Bruno

Gabriele

Michael

Arwed

Senjamin

Meinulf

Kurt Rainer

Tim Alexander

Andreas

Hans-Willi

Dietmar

Michael

Karl

Oliver

Anzahl

Stimmen
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50

46

43

36

33

32

30

29

28

28

27

26

25

24

23

20

15

14

7
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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27


